Form 9-331 C (May 1963)	UN			SUBMIT IN TR (Other instruc reverse ef	·t1·	Form approved. Budget Burcau No. 42-R1425.		
	DEPARTMENT	OF THE I	NTERIOR			5. LEASE DESIGNATIO	N AND EJ RIAL NO.	
GEOLOGICAL SURVEY					1.0-06812	D/4		
APPLICATIO	IN FOR PERMIT T	O DRILL, I	DEEPEN, (	DR PLUG B	ACK	6. IF INDIAN, ALLOTT		
	RILL 🖄	DEEPEN [		PLUG BAG	ск 🗆	7. UNIT AGREEMENT	NAME	
b. TYPE OF WELL OIL WEIL 2. NAME OF OPERATOR	GAS OTHER		SINGLE ZONE	MULTI) ZONE		5. FARM OF LEASE N L. Harris-		
Texaco Ir	nc.					9. WELL NO.		
3. ADDRESS OF OPERATOR	it					2		
P. O. Box	: 3109, Midlan	nd, Texas	7970?			10. FIELD AND POOL,		
4. LOCATION OF WELL (	Report location clearly and					Todd Wolfo		
At proposed prod. z	5 & 1980' FEL,	Sec. 22,	, T-7-S,	K-35-11		Sec.22 T-7	AREA	
Same			n unnight			<u>R-35-E</u>	H 13. STATE	
	AND DIRECTION FROM NEAD						1	
15. DISTANCÉ FROM PRO	North of Mil	nesana, I		CO TRUE IN LEASE	17. NO.	Roosevelt	New Mexico	
LOCATION TO NEARE PROPERTY OR LINSE	ST	61'	240		тот	HIS WELL 40		
18. DISTANCE FROM PROPOSED LOCATION*					20. ROT.	MEY OR CAPLE TOOLS		
OR APPLE 5 FOR, ON THIS LEASE, FT. 1003 '			7970' Rotary					
21. ELEVATIONS (Show w	thether DF, RT, GR, etc.)					22. APPROX. DATE	WORK WILL START*	
42041_Gro	ound					December	<u> 1978 – </u>	
23.	I	ROPOSED CALE	NG AND CEMI	SNIING PROGRA	ÀМ			
SIZE OF HOLE	SIZE OF CASING	WE!ODT PET F	00T 81	TTING LIPTH	;	QUANTITY OF CEN	IEST	
17-1/2"	13-3/8 lew	48 H-/	10	3501	+ 400	<u>87. (noosi tra</u>	<u>eireulat</u> ()	
11"	<u>  9-5/8" Ten</u>	<u>24 K-</u>	55	<u>5901</u>	0400	<u>Sv**</u>		
7-7/8"	5-1/2" Lew	14-17 K- Si	55   7 10	970'	068	$Sx^{x\times x}$		
** 1200 St	lass "d" W/29 LW Cement W/1 W flocel + 8 M Cement V/6#	/母产 floce	(1 + 15)	1b. Salt,	/Sx 8	200 Sx Clas	ss 'C'	
"H" I	1/6# Salt + 1/	4# floce!	1/Sx (20)	0% to tie	e bacl	t) ()	A CLADE	

IN ABOVE SPACE DESCRIBE PLOPOSED PROGRAM: If proposal is to deepen or plug luck, give data on present productive zone and proposed new productive zone. If proposal is to drill or deepen directionally, give pertinent data on subsurface locations and measured and true vertical depths. Give blowout presenter program if any.

24. SIGYED_ Jole Allow	TITLE Asst. Div. Petr. Engr. DATE 11-9-78
(This space for Federal or State office use)	
PERMIT NO.	APPROVAL ON THE APPROVED
APPROV7D BY	APPROVAL OF TE APPRUNDED
CONDITIONS OF APPEOVAL, IF ANY :	DECI
	*See Instructions On Revena Sidal DISTRICT ENGINEER
	See instructions On Reven A CHARC

WELL: L. HARRIS-FEDERAL NO. 2

LOCATION: 1980' FNL & 1980' FEL, SEC. 22, T-7-S, R-35-E

COUNTY: ROOSEVELT

STATE: NEW MEXICO

(3) Geological name of surface formation: Ogallala

(6)&(7) Formation Tops

DEPTH	FORMATION	OIL	GAS	WATER	MINERALS
	Ogallala				
3450'	San Andres	Х	Х		
7600'	Wolfcamp	Х			

(10) See Exhibit "D"

(ll)	0' - 6500' Water (mud for hole control only)
	6500' - 7970' Blue gel $10\frac{4}{7}$ 32-38 viscosity 15 cc water loss, 4% diesel oil

- (12) Gamma-ray neutron and resistivity logs will be run in the open hole upon reaching total depth.
- (13) No abnormal pressures or temperatures or hazardous gases are anticipated to be encountered in this well.
- (14) Anticipated starting date: December 10, 1978

## NEW XICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSION WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

	All dist	ances must be f	rom the outer	boundaries of th	e Section.	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Operator •			Lease			Well No.
Texaco Inc.			L. Harris-Federal 2			
G 22		-7-S	Range R_	35-E	Roosevelt	
Actual Fostage Location of Well:					100867510	
1980 feet from th		line and		1980 <sub>feet f</sub>	<sub>rom the</sub> East	line
	cing Formation	1	Pcol			Dedicated Acreage:
	lfcamp "A'			Jolfcamp		LIO Acres
interest and royalty).	ase is dedicated	l to the well	. outline ea	ich and ident	ify the ownership th	ereof (both as to working
dated by communitiza Yes No If answer is "no," lis this form if necessary No allowable will be a	tion, unitization If answer is " st the owners an .) assigned to the v	, force-pooli 'yes,' type o id tract desc 	ng. etc? f consolidat tiptions whi interests h	ion ch have actu ave been cor	ally been consolida	all owners been consoli- ted. (Use reverse side of nunitization, unitization, approved by the Commis-
510n.		·				
		TINTERNE EN		TERMINITAT:	inna S	CERTIFICATION
		1 380 661		eo Inc. Ac.	tained her best of my Name B. T Position	ertify that the information con- ein is true and complete to the knowledge and belief. 
		<u>6636</u> 2		1930	B(2)	
			<		Date Love	eo Inc.
					E Enve	mber 9, 1978
		W ULID I U	T 82 8 7 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8	1 1	I hereby of shown on t notes of a under my s is true on knowledge Date Surveyor NOVC	ertify that the well location his plat was plotted from field ctual surveys made by me or upervision, and that the same d correct to the best of my and belief. wher 1, 1978
			1			ofessional Engineer
	U	S			and/cr.Lond ) B. T.	. Filand



DRAWN BY JWD



PETROLEUM PRODUCTS

November 10, 1978

TEXACO INC. DRAWER 728 HOBBS, NEW MEXICO 88240

## L. HARRIS-FEDERAL NO. 2 ROOSEVELT CO., NEW MEXICO

United States Department of the Interior Geological Survey P. O. Box 1157 Hobbs, New Mexico 88240

Gentlemen:

This is to advise that the New Mexico State Game and Fish Commission requirements for restoration of the surface following abandonment of this well location have been discussed. These include compensation for surface damage and reseeding of roads and well pad with vegetation compatible to the area.

Yours very truly,

づ. V. GANNON District Superintendent

BLE:BH

.

EXHIBIT "E"